附附件3
各城区推荐名额分配表
	城区
	雏鹰班一期
	强鹰班
一期
	雏鹰班
二期
	强鹰班
二期
	创业
精英班

	上城区
	2
	2
	2
	2
	1

	下城区
	2
	2
	2
	2
	1

	江干区
	4
	4
	4
	4
	2

	拱墅区
	4
	4
	4
	4
	3

	西湖区
	7
	7
	7
	7
	3

	高新区
	7
	7
	7
	7
	4

	萧山区
	3
	3
	3
	3
	2

	余杭区
	7
	7
	7
	7
	4

	富阳区
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2

	临安区
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2

	桐庐县
	2
	2
	2
	2
	1

	淳安县
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	建德市
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	钱塘新区
	5
	5
	5
	5
	2

	名胜区
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
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